ACCESS PANELS
w
w
w.
un
ite
ch
-ik

um alloy 6063-T3 with
ush (Optional)
nt
mm
ealed extruded aluminum
BMG ACCESS PANELS Product Selector
 Custom design and sizes are available upon request. Touch Latch
HARDWARE
Hook Profile Safety Chain Touch Latch
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Ferox Hook Type Access Panel for Gypsum Boards is manufactured from 6063-T6 extruded aluminum alloy frame with powder
coating finish. This type is equipped with hook profile, touch latch and safety chain. Ferox Hook Type Access Panel is installed
with regular, moisture or fire resistant gypsum boards.
OPTIONAL SIZES
Item Code Dimensions (mm)
HTFE200 200 x 200
HTFE300 300 x 300
HTFE400 400 x 400
HTFE450 450 x 450
HTFE500 500 x 500
HTFE600 600 x 600
HTFE700 700 x 700
HTFE800 800 x 800
HTFE900 900 x 900
HTFE600120 600 x 1200
HTFE100100 1000 x 1000
HTFE120120 1200 x 1200
*Custom design and sizes are available upon request.
Example - How to Order
Order
 Type
Dimensions
Type of
Gypsum Boards
Thickness
of
Gypsum
Boards
Color
HTFE #
Regular,
Moisture,
Fire Resistant
12 mm RAL #
FINISH
RAL 9010 RAL 9003 *Other RAL colors are available upon request.
2020
HARDWARE
Pivot Pin Safety Chain
Gypsum Board Access Panel - Pivot Type is built
with powder coated extruded aluminum alloy
frame, 6063-T6, with pivot pins and end connectors.
Installed with regular, moisture or fire resistant
gypsum boards.
FEATURES
 Easy installation
 Consistent continuous surfaces
 Virtually invisible access
 Concealed hinges and locks
DETAILS
DOOR
 Extruded aluminum alloy 6063-T3 with
    gypsum boards
 Door leaf with brush (Optional)
GYPSUM BOARDS
 Regular
 Moisture Resistant
 Fire Resistant
 Thickness: 12 - 25mm
FRAME
 2mm thick concealed extruded aluminum
    alloy 6063-T3
INSTALLATION
 Ceiling
 Wall
HINGE
 Pivot Pins
OPTIONAL SIZES
 200 x 200mm
 300 x 300mm
 400 x 400mm
 450 x 450mm
 500 x 500mm
 600 x 600mm
 700 x 700mm
 800 x 800mm
 900 x 900mm
 600 x 1200mm
 1000 x 1000mm
 1200 x 1200mm
HARDWARE
FINISH
Pivot Pin Custom design and sizes are available upon request.
GYPSUM BOARD ACCESS
PANELS - PIVOT TYPE
BMG ACCESS PANELS
Gypsum Board Ac
with powder coate

   - Fire Resistant
• Thickness: 12 - 25mm
FRAME
•  �2mm thick concealed extruded aluminum alloy 6063-T3
INSTALLATION
•  �Ceiling
•  Wall
HINGE
• Pivot Pins
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Ferox Pivot Type Access Panel for Gypsum Boards is manufactured from 6063-T6 extruded aluminum alloy frame with powder
coating finish. This type is equipped with pivot pins and end connections.Ferox Pivot Type Access Panel is installed with regular,
moisture or fire resistant gypsum boards.
OPTIONAL SIZES
Item Code Dimensions (mm)
PTFE200 200 x 200
PTFE300 300 x 300
PTFE400 400 x 400
PTFE450 450 x 450
PTFE500 500 x 500
PTFE600 600 x 600
PTFE700 700 x 700
PTFE800 800 x 800
PTFE900 900 x 900
PTFE60120 600 x 1200
PTFE100100 1000 x 1000
PTFE120120 1200 x 1200
*Custom design and sizes are available upon request.
FINISH
RAL 9010 RAL 9003
Example - How to Order
Order
 Type
Dimensions
Type of
Gypsum Boards
Thickness
of
Gypsum
Boards
Color
PTFE #
Regular,
Moisture,
Fire Resistant
12 mm RAL #
*Other RAL colors are available upon request.
21
Magnetic Latch Safety Chain Pivot Hinge
TILED ACCESS PANELS
This type of access panel has been designed for
areas where it is required to be discretely installed
into a tiled wall. It is constructed with 1.20 - 1.50mm
thick steel frame and client’s ceramic tiles.
FEATURES
 Easy installation
 Clean architectural finish
 Custom sizes available to suit tile sizes & depth
 Fully concealed hinges
DETAILS
DOOR
 1.2 to 1.5mm thick GI Steel
 Ceramic tiles (by others)
FRAME
 1.2 to 1.5mm thick GI Steel
INSTALLATION
 Wall
HINGE
 Pivot Hinge
OPTIONAL SIZES
 200 x 200mm
 300 x 300mm
 400 x 400mm
 450 x 450mm
 500 x 500mm
 600 x 600mm
 700 x 700mm
 800 x 800mm
 900 x 900mm
 600 x 1200mm
 1000 x 1000mm
 1200 x 1200mm
HARDWARE
Magnetic Latch
 Custom design and sizes are available upon request.
BMG ACCESS PANELS
Safety Chain Pivot Hinge
BMG ACCESS PANELS Product Selector
FINISH
Powder RAL 9010
Powder RAL 9003
 Other RAL colors are available upon request.
TILED ACCESS PANELS
This type of access panel has been designed for
areas where it is required to be discretely installed

DOOR
•  1.2 to 1.5mm thick Galvanized Steel
•  Ceramic tiles (Provided by client)
FRAME
•  1.2 to 1.5mm thick Galvanized Steel
INSTALLATION
•  Wall
HINGE
•  Pivot Hinge
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Ferox Tiled type access panel has been designed specifically for areas where it is required to be discretely installed into a
tiled wall. It is constructed with 1.20 -1.50mm thick steel frame, with  mounted ceramics Designed to blend seamlessly into the
surrounding tiles.
OPTIONAL SIZES
Item Code Dimensions (mm)
TTFE200 200 x 200
TTFE300 300 x 300
TTFE400 400 x 400
TTFE450 450 x 450
TTFE500 500 x 500
TTFE600 600 x 600
TTFE700 700 x 700
TTFE800 800 x 800
TTFE900 900 x 900
TTFE60120 600 x 1200
TTFE100100 1000 x 1000
TTFE120120 1200 x 1200
*Custom design and sizes are available upon request.
 How to Order Example
Order
 Type
Dimensions Thickness Color
TTFE # 1.5mm RAL #
FINISH
RAL 9010 RAL 9003 *Other RAL colors are available upon request.
2222
HARDWARE
Pivot Pin
Budget Lock
& Key
Pivot Hinge
Touch Latch
Piano Hinge
Tubular Lock
& Key
Butt Hinge
Cam Lock
& Key
!757'*--.$$'#*/.0$
Designed for wall and ceiling applications, this
fire rated Access Panel is made of 1.20-1.50mm
thick sturdy lightweight steel frames, concealed
hinges and locks. Available with exposed or
concealed flange or beaded frame for a flushed
finish.
FEATURES
 120 minutes fire rated
 Easy operation & installation
 Fully powder coated with cleanability properties
 Wide range of frames and hardware
 With honeycomb infill for additional durability
DETAILS
DOOR
 1.20 - 1.50mm thick GI steel
FRAMES
 Exposed Flange
 Concealed Flange
 Beaded
INSTALLATION
 Ceiling
 Wall
HINGE
 Pivot Pin
 Piano Hinge
 Pivot Hinge
 Butt Hinge
OPTIONAL SIZES
 200 x 200mm
 300 x 300mm
 400 x 400mm
 450 x 450mm
 500 x 500mm
 600 x 600mm
 700 x 700mm
 800 x 800mm
 900 x 900mm
 600 x 1200mm
 1000 x 1000mm
 1200 x 1200mm
HARDWARE
Pivot Pin

• 1.20 - 1.50mm thick Galvanized Steel
FRAME
• Visible Flange - �Concealed Flange - �Beaded
INSTALLATION
• Ceiling
• Wall
HINGE
• Pivot Pin - Piano Hinge - Pivot Hinge
• Butt Hinge
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Ferox Galvanized Steel Access Panel is designed for wall and ceiling applications. Fire rated access panel, manufactured using
1.20 and 1.50mm lightweight steel frames, concealed hinges and locks. Available with visible or concealed flange or breaded
frame for flush finish.
OPTIONAL SIZES
Item Code Dimensions (mm)
GSFE200 200 x 200
GSFE300 300 x 300
GSFE400 400 x 400
GSFE450 450 x 450
GSFE500 500 x 500
GSFE600 600 x 600
GSFE700 700 x 700
GSFE800 800 x 800
GSFE900 900 x 900
GSFE60120 600 x 1200
GSFE1000 1000 x 1000
GSFE1200 1200 x 1200
*Custom design and sizes are available upon request.
!757'*--.$$'#*/.0$
Designed for wall and ceiling applications, this
fire rated Access Panel is made of 1.20-1.50mm

• Exposed Flange
INSTALLATION
• Ceiling
• Wall
HINGE
• Pivot Pin
• Piano Hinge
• Pivot Hinge
• Butt Hinge
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Ferox Stainless steel access panels are designed to ensure a flush surface  for cleanroom applications. Hygienically Designed to
be easily cleaned with tight smooth joints to the ceiling and wall finishes, Ferox Stainless steel access panels are manufactured
from  Stainless Steel grades 304 and 316L, providing ultimate resistance to corrosion.
OPTIONAL SIZES
Item Code Dimensions (mm)
SSFE200 200 x 200
SSFE300 300 x 300
SSFE400 400 x 400
SSFE450 450 x 450
SSFE500 500 x 500
SSFE600 600 x 600
SSFE700 700 x 700
SSFE800 800 x 800
SSFE900 900 x 900
SSFE60120 600 x 1200
SSFE100100 1000 x 1000
SSFE120120 1200 x 1200
*Custom design and sizes are available upon request.
HARDWARE